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201101070000
07770

01/07/2011
10:52:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
YOUTH HOME
INC

Instr
#:20101130000
400030

201101120000
11690

01/12/2011
01:56:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PREMIER
FIRE
SERVICES INC

201101120000
11700

01/12/2011
01:56:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

POWER
SUBSTATIONS
INC

201101310000
31550

01/31/2011
09:14:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INGENIUM
DESIGN
GROUP INC

201101200000
20730

01/20/2011
09:39:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUSTIN LEWIS
ENTERPRISES
INC

201101240000
23150

01/24/2011
08:52:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITE HOUSE
RESTAURANT
INC

201102150000
53040

02/15/2011
09:55:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

201102150000
53050

02/15/2011
09:55:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BELLAS
BRIDAL &
FORMAL LLC

Instr
#:20101208000
410150

201102180000
56940

02/18/2011
11:14:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCLELLAN
PLUMBING
INC

201102250000
64250

02/25/2011
09:29:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRICE MARX
A

201103080000
76740

03/08/2011
09:57:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONCRETE
FLOORING
SOLUTIONS
INC

201103090000
78170

03/09/2011
10:21:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUPITER
COMMUNITIE
S LLC



201103150000
84520

03/15/2011
01:34:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

INGENIUM
DESIGN
GROUP INC

Instr
#:20110131000
031550

201104180001
17680

04/18/2011
09:34:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BARNHILL
SCOTT

Instr
#:20101220000
425560

201104180001
17670

04/18/2011
09:34:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUNSET
POOLS AND
SPA INC

Instr
#:20101228000
433930

201104180001
17660

04/18/2011
09:34:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CASEY
TRUCKING
LLC

201105180001
47800

05/18/2011
10:20:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3D
MECHANICAL
LLC

201105200001
50630

05/20/2011
09:10:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

201105250001
54940

05/25/2011
09:12:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

201106090001
70000

06/09/2011
11:05:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOCKSMITH II
INC

201107060001
94890

07/06/2011
10:15:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES OUTDOOR
DISTRIBUTOR
S LLC

Instr
#:20100601000
170910

201107130002
02850

07/13/2011
09:33:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110520000
150630

201107260002
16000

07/26/2011
09:29:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRAFT KRISTI
T

Instr
#:20110601000
160120

201108120002
37290

08/12/2011
09:32:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOCKSMITH II
INC

201108120002
37280

08/12/2011
09:32:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLEARVIEW
SERVICES
LLC



201108300002
55810

08/30/2011
11:23:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REEDO LLC Instr
#:20110223000
061560

201111170003
47390

11/17/2011
10:13:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TSI
CONTRACTIN
G INC

201111210003
51600

11/21/2011
10:14:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KEVIN MILLER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

201112060003
66990

12/06/2011
10:13:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CORPORATE
FACILITIES
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20100920000
307170

201112060003
67020

12/06/2011
10:16:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE


