Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2011; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101070000 07770	01/07/2011 10:52:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA YOUTH HOME INC					Instr #:20101130000 400030	
201101120000 11690	01/12/2011 01:56:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PREMIER FIRE SERVICES INC						
201101120000 11700	01/12/2011 01:56:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	POWER SUBSTATIONS INC						
201101310000 31550	01/31/2011 09:14:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	INGENIUM DESIGN GROUP INC						
201101200000 20730	01/20/2011 09:39:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUSTIN LEWIS ENTERPRISES INC						
201101240000 23150	01/24/2011 08:52:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITE HOUSE RESTAURANT INC						
201102150000 53040	02/15/2011 09:55:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
201102150000 53050	02/15/2011 09:55:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BELLAS BRIDAL & FORMAL LLC					Instr #:20101208000 410150	
201102180000 56940	02/18/2011 11:14:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCLELLAN PLUMBING INC						
201102250000 64250	02/25/2011 09:29:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRICE MARX A						
201103080000 76740	03/08/2011 09:57:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONCRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS INC						
201103090000 78170	03/09/2011 10:21:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUPITER COMMUNITIE S LLC						

201103150000 84520	03/15/2011 01:34:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	INGENIUM DESIGN GROUP INC		Instr #:2011013100 031550	0
201104180001 17680	04/18/2011 09:34:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BARNHILL SCOTT		Instr #:2010122000 425560	0
201104180001 17670	04/18/2011 09:34:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUNSET POOLS AND SPA INC		Instr #:2010122800 433930	0
201104180001 17660	04/18/2011 09:34:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CASEY TRUCKING LLC			
201105180001 47800	05/18/2011 10:20:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3D MECHANICAL LLC			
201105200001 50630	05/20/2011 09:10:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC			
201105250001 54940	05/25/2011 09:12:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC			
201106090001 70000	06/09/2011 11:05:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOCKSMITH II INC			
201107060001 94890	07/06/2011 10:15:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTOR S LLC		Instr #:2010060100 170910	0
201107130002 02850	07/13/2011 09:33:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC		Instr #:2011052000 150630	0
201107260002 16000	07/26/2011 09:29:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRAFT KRISTI T		Instr #:2011060100 160120	0
201108120002 37290	08/12/2011 09:32:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOCKSMITH II INC			
201108120002 37280	08/12/2011 09:32:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLEARVIEW SERVICES LLC			

201108300002 55810	08/30/2011 11:23:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REEDO LLC			Instr #:20110223000 061560	
201111170003 47390	11/17/2011 10:13:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TSI CONTRACTIN G INC				
201111210003 51600	11/21/2011 10:14:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KEVIN MILLER DEVELOPMEN T INC				
201112060003 66990	12/06/2011 10:13:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor		CORPORATE FACILITIES MANAGEMEN T INC			Instr #:20100920000 307170	
201112060003 67020	12/06/2011 10:16:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE				